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Research Seminars Semester |

T-Room, Floor I, Evolution House, ECA

Who/When

Thurs |8 Sept 4pm Mark Sorsa-Leslie
Thurs 2 Oct 4pm Cris Simonetti
Thurs 9 Oct 4pm Clare Petherick
Thurs 16 Oct 4pm Hadi Mehrpouya
Thurs 23 Oct 4pm Jeremy Kidwell
Thurs 30 Oct 4pm Alex Taylor

Thurs 6 Nov 4pm Charles Sutton
Thurs |3 Nov 4pm Sam Meech
Thurs 20 Nov 4pm Adam Stokes
Thurs 27 Nov 4pm Kristina Andersen

www.designinformatics.org

Discipline/From

Location Based Design / Edinburgh
Social Anthropology / Aberdeen
lllustration / London

Power & Territory / Design Inf
Design and Ethics / Divinity

Socio Design Systems / Microsoft
Machine Learning / Informatics
Artist & Videosmith / NW England
Engineering / Edinburgh

Design Electronics / STEIM, NL



